


SIGNATURES

Espresso Martini
Sophisticated – Classic – Bold
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua Liqueur, Sugar Syrup and Cold Brew

65AED

APEROL SPRITZ
Bittersweet – Light
Aperol, Prosecco and Soda

60AED

PORNSTAR Martini
Fruity – Fizz - Sexy 
Absolut Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Vanilla Syrup,  
Pineapple Juice and Fizz

65AED

CLASSIC

Strawberry Daiquiri
Fruity – Full – Balanced
Havana 3yr Rum, Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice and Strawberry Syrup.

60AED

Mojito 
Refreshing – Timeless – Sharp
Bacardi Carta Blanco, Mint, Fresh Lime Juice and Soda Water

60AED

Zombie
Tropical – Smooth – Punchy
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Bacardi Carta Negra, Triple Sec, Falernum, Grenadine, 
Passionfruit Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice and Pineapple Juice

60AED

65AEDPEACH COSMO
Clean – Zesty – Balanced
Absolut Vodka, Archers Peach Schnapps, Lime Juice and Cranberry Juice

Spiced Mango Margarita
Light – Tangy – Balanced
El Jimador Blanco, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Mango Syrup, and Tajin Spice

65AED

Boom Punch
Exotic – Nutty – Long
Bacardi Spiced Rum, Amaretto Disaronno, Lime Juice, Passionfruit Syrup and 
Pineapple Juice

70AED

Fruit Bomb
Fruity – Explosive – Sweet
Bombay Bramble Gin, Lemon Juice, Strawberry Syrup, Grenadine, Prosecco 
and Soda Water

70AED



Jäger Bomb
Jägermeister and Red Bull

Baby Guinness 
Tia Maria and Baileys

Kamikaze 
Absolut Vodka, Blue Curaçao and Lime Juice 
 

SHOOTERS

65AED

 

..

JUGS

TREES

Aperol Spritz

Boom punch

peach cosmo

Pornstar MARTINI

espresso Martini

peach cosmo

240AED

280AED

260AED

390aed

390aed

390aed

FOR 4

6 COCKTAILS

They’re made for sharing so gather the squad!

Or keep them for yourself, who are we to judge?

THIS ISN’T ALL. IF YOU’RE A TEQUILA FAN - CHECK OUT 

OUR SPIRITS LIST!

45AED

45AED



WHITE

Cantina di Custoza  
Linea Classica Pinot Grigio
Italy (Dry - Crisp - Fruity)

Wither Hills Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand (Crisp - Green Fig - Citrus)

La Scolca Gavi di Gav
Italy (Fresh - Floral - Long Finish)

Bottle150ml Glass

48AED

55AED

215AED

255AED

330AED

280AED

225AED

340AED

360AED

45AED

48AED

55AED

Bottle150ml Glass

150ml Glass

ROSe
Cuvée Sabourin Rosé Blush IGP 
France Pays d’Oc (Soft - Refreshing - Summer Fruit)

M de Minuty, Provence Rosé 
France (Fresh - Herbaceous - Tropical Fruit)

'

RED

Arcadian Merlot 
South Australia (Red Berries - Chocolate - Bold)

Zuccardi Serie A Malbec 
Argentina (Sweet Spice - Tobacco - Black Cherry)

SPARKLING

Cossetti Moscato d’Asti Prosecco DOCG
Italy (Dry - Crisp - Apple)

Scavi and Ray Prosecco Rosé DOC 
Italy (Fragrant - Strawberry - Cherry)

Moët and Chandon Brut NV 
Epernay France (Citrus - Pear - Peach)

Dom Perignon Champagne 
Epernay France (Luxurious - Ethereal - Orange Blossom)

Bottle150ml Glass

Bottle

255AED

280AED

875AED

5250AED

pink royalE (LOW ABV)
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit,
Martini Riserva Rubino
and Cranberry Juice

43AED

orange spritz
Lyre’s Italian Orange,
Lemon Juice
and Lemonade

43AED

berry fizz
Lyre’s Pink London Spirit,
Berry Syrup
and Soda Water

LOW & NO ALCOHOLs

MANGO & LYCHEE COOLER
Mango Juice, Lychee Juice,
Mango Syrup,
and Lemon Juice

STRAWberry LEMONADE
Strawberry Puree,
Lemon Juice
and Lemonade

43AED

43AED

43AED



VODKA
Absolut 
Absolut (Citron, Raspberry, Vanilla)
Ciroc (Red Berry, Pineapple)
Grey Goose 
Ketel One
Titos
Ciroc Red Berry and Cranberry Juice

GIN
Bombay Bramble 
Bombay Premier Cru 
Bombay Sapphire
Hendricks
Monkey 47
Tanqueray
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 
Tanqueray No 10
Bombay Premier Cru & Tonic

TEQUILA
Del Maguey Vida
El Jimador Blanco
Casamigos Blanco
Patrón Añejo
Patrón Reposado
Patrón Silver
Casamigos Blanco & Pink Grapefruit Soda

Bottle Bottle25ml 25ml50ml 50mlRUM
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Carta Negra
Bacardi Oakheart
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos
Mount Gay Eclipse
Sailor Jerry’s
Mount Gay Eclipse and Coca Cola

WHISKEY 
Evan Williams Extra Aged
Jack Daniels Old No 7
Jack Daniels Tennessee Fire
Jack Daniels Tennessee Honey
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Monkey Shoulder
Woodford Reserve 
Jamesons and Lemonade

BRANDY
Hennessy VS

Served with your choice of mixer

45AED

45AED

60AED

65AED

50AED

50AED

60AED

45AED

55AED

50AED

47AED

55AED

55AED

48AED

55AED

52AED

55AED

55AED

55AED

55AED

60AED

240AED

70AED

60AED

55AED

65AED

45AED

60AED

50AED

60AED

75AED

45AED

52AED

55AED

60AED

50AED

42AED

75AED

105AED

95AED

75AED

90AED

81AED

81AED

108AED

117AED

90AED

90AED

81AED

99AED

90AED

84AED

99AED

99AED

86AED

93AED

99AED

99AED

99AED

99AED

108AED

432AED

126AED

108AED

117AED

81AED

108AED

90AED

108AED

135AED

81AED

93AED

99AED

90AED

75AED

135AED

189AED

171AED

135AED

1500AED

1625AED

1250AED 1375AED

1375AED

1200AED

1375AED

1500AED

6000AED

1625AED

1500AED

1125AED

1375AED

1875AED

2625AED

1875AED

BOOM FAVE



Choice from a selection of juice
(Orange, Cranberry, Pineapple and Apple)

COCA COLA, COKE ZERO, SPRITE  

Redbull

Redbull SUGAR FREE

25AED

15AED

35AED

35AED

22AED

36AED

22AED

36AED

AQUA PANNA (330ml)

AQUA PANNA (750ml)

SAN PELLIGRINO (330ml)

SAN PELLIGRINO (750ml)  

ON TAP
AMSTEL 
Holland

Birra Moretti
Italy

Estrella Damm
Spain

Heineken  
Holland

brewdog punk ipa 
Scotland 

GUINNESS 
Ireland

strongbow british dry
England

ABV

4.1%

4.6%

4.6%

5.0%

5.2%

4.1%

5.0%

47AED

52AED

54AED

54AED

57AED

54AED

47AED

 Pint

4.0%KOPPARBERG mixed fruit 
Sweden

BOTTLES AND CANS

4.2%

5.0%

5.4%

5.9%

43AED

43AED

50AED

47AED

40AED

65AED

SOL 
Mexico 

HEINEKEN 
Holland 

ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE
Spain 

Desperados
France

HEINEKEN ZERO
Holland

ABV Bottle/Can

BUCKET SERVE
Grab a bucket of 6 ice cold beers for your group with a choice of:

258AED 

258AED 

300AED

Heineken

SOL

ESTRELLA DAURA DAMM GLUTEN FREE

Bucket




